©2023 KMS Technologies - KJT Enterprises Inc.                                                                                                                                                               V 3.0
Ø High resolution and accuracy
Ø Very low noise
Ø 4 electric and 4 magnetic channels
Ø Very low temporal and thermal drift
Ø Low power consumption
Ø 8 GB SD card (standard; optional 16/32 GB, unlimited with web
access box) 424 X – 64 or 128 GB

.
LEMI-424 Optional Add-ons
LEMI-424 Order Information
 1. KMS-424 full system: KMS-424 system with all options incl. 4 of LEMI-701 electrode, Web access
box, 4 of KMS-115 cable w/ cable reel, KMS-105 20 m ruggedized extension cable for fluxgate and
KMS-200 software.
2. LEMI-424 MT system only: LEMI-424 system with 4 of LEMI-701 and 4 of LEMI-115.
3. LEMI-424 basic system: LEMI-424 system alone.
4. LEMI-424 customized options: LEMI-424 basic system plus customized options.
Note: LEMI-424 basic system only has data logger, Fluxgate magnetometer, GPS antenna and basic